Research Grants - Oct 2025

Name

ART PROJECTS

Johns, Jeannette
Sabourin, Vicky
Pupo, Sarah

CONFERENCES

Guernina, Souad
Talla, Malleswara
Tardy, Francois
WORKSHOPS
Hanley, Sara
Loader, Alison
Wills, Adrian

Fac  Dep

Fine Arts  Studio Arts
Fine Arts  Studio Arts
Fine Arts  Studio Arts

FAS GEOG
JMSB/EN( SC&BTM/MIE
ENG MIAE/BCEE/CES

Fine Arts Dance

Dates (YY-MM-DD)

Project Title

2025-10-15/2026-02-28
2025-11-01/2026-04-30
2026-01-12/2026-01-24

2026-07-12/2026-07-17
2025-12-08/2025-12-19
2025-12-08/2025-12-11

2025-11-01/2026-02-01

Fine Arts CINE & DART.CA 2025-12-6/2025-12-06

Fine Arts Cinema

2026-02-10/2026-02-19

Artwork Creation & solo exhibition at SNAP Gallery, Edmonton
Multi-stage creative project - LaFaille
Micro-residency at Atelier Retailles research/ art exhibit

Goldshmidt Conference 2026, Montreal
Business Analytics& Intelligence, Bengaluru
ASHRAE 2025 Buildings XVI International Conference , Florida

Voice classes with Charmaine Leblanc
Animation Studies Award Fundraising Screening
European Film Market workshops and training, Berlin

Awarded

5350
7500
3851.66

768
3690
2409

1000
1400
4929






