Research Grants - Oct 2025

<u>Name</u>	<u>Fac</u>	<u>Dep</u>	Dates (YY-MM-DD)	Project Title	Awarded
ART PROJECTS					
Johns, Jeannette	Fine Arts	Studio Arts	2025-10-15/2026-02-28	Artwork Creation & solo exhibition at SNAP Gallery, Edmonton	5350
Sabourin, Vicky	Fine Arts	Studio Arts	2025-11-01/2026-04-30	Multi-stage creative project - LaFaille	7500
Pupo, Sarah	Fine Arts	Studio Arts	2026-01-12/2026-01-24	Micro-residency at Atelier Retailles research/ art exhibit	3851.66
CONFERENCES					
Guernina, Souad	FAS	GEOG	2026-07-12/2026-07-17	Goldshmidt Conference 2026, Montreal	768
Talla, Malleswara	JMSB/EN	CSC&BTM/MIE	2025-12-08/2025-12-19	Business Analytics& Intelligence, Bengaluru	3690
Tardy, Francois	ENG	MIAE/BCEE/CES	2025-12-08/2025-12-11	ASHRAE 2025 Buildings XVI International Conference , Florida	2409
WORKSHOPS					
Hanley, Sara	Fine Arts	Dance	2025-11-01/2026-02-01	Voice classes with Charmaine Leblanc	1000
Loader, Alison	Fine Arts	CINE & DART.CA	1 2025-12-6/2025-12-06	Animation Studies Award Fundraising Screening	1400
Wills, Adrian	Fine Arts	Cinema	2026-02-10/2026-02-19	European Film Market workshops and training, Berlin	4929